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#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHES1 3:57.25   40.0
Laughner, Adalyn Bonez, Brenley
Werner, Tegan 15 Ostertag, Peyton 15

28.68 59.25 1:04.6729.45
26.89 59.23 25.39 54.10

AZION2 3:59.38   34.0
Swiney, Annabelle 18 Buroker, Allie 17
Metzger, Ava 17 Paulick, Hailey 17

28.83 59.02 1:07.9015.43
26.77 57.69 26.06 54.77

ACGRV3 4:02.09   32.0
Gonzalez, Santana Rugenstein, Rayah
Matern, Addyson 17 Matern, Averie

30.37 1:03.21 1:07.8530.71
26.97 58.17 25.04 52.86

AGCEN-IN4 4:05.38   30.0
Stutz, Rachel Osborn, Alyssa
Parsons, Taylor Vahle, Selah

29.89 1:02.10 1:07.0431.25
27.34 1:00.67 14.65 55.57

ACONC5 4:09.32   28.0
Oiler, Mady Sponseller, Gia
Ernsberger, Mya Brenneman, Catie

31.46 1:06.68 3:02.64
BZION6 4:11.09   26.0

McAfee, Delaney 16 Gordon, Katie 15
Murray, Ava Bertsch, Sophia

ANRID-IN7 4:22.17   24.0
Hunsberger, Faye Eads, Audrina
Yeater, Ava Holds, Liz

32.50 1:07.97 1:16.4735.40
29.06 1:02.79 26.05 54.94

BCHES8 4:22.94   22.0
Scalf, Alyssa West, Olivia 16
Draves, Kennedy Ozimek, Patricia

31.86 1:05.77 1:13.8533.76
29.57 1:04.32 27.15 59.00

AFC9 4:26.03   18.0
Bentϐield, Olivia Tracy, Jessica
Midkiff, Sierra Schuler, Claire

33.49 1:10.21 1:13.1033.82
30.31 1:04.48 26.93 58.24

BGCEN-IN10 4:27.25   14.0
Felver, Caroline Jahrsdoerfer, Sonja
Hammelman, Emma Hall, Shae

31.93 1:06.61 1:13.6634.39
29.79 1:06.41 28.10 1:00.57

ACAST-IN11 4:29.94   12.0
Zurliene, Stella 14 Mattingly, Emery 15
Metzger, Sadie 15 Iglesias, Karina 16

31.22 1:05.20 1:19.1336.86
31.60 1:11.37 24.76 54.24

BCGRV12 4:33.77   10.0
Callahan, Claire Swisher, Maggie
Ehresman, Campbell Campbell, Grace 17

34.91 1:12.46 1:22.2237.89
28.44 1:03.59 25.24 55.50

BCAST-IN13 4:46.76   8.0
Wilderman, Baily 15 Veeraraghavan, Sahana 15
Hohne, Shea 17 Ahmed, Zara 17

32.66 1:07.23 1:20.6937.02
32.89 1:14.54 29.48 1:04.30

BCONC14 4:50.37   6.0
Blystiv, Emily Witt, Jade
McDowell, Avery Navarro, Sophia

32.83 1:07.44 1:29.5642.43
30.85 1:05.26 32.57 1:08.11

BNRID-IN15 4:51.64   4.0
Ritchie, Emma Bromley, Sophia
Bellin, Ceci Mount, Natalie

36.97 1:14.93 1:22.6939.00
31.31 1:09.82 30.15 1:04.20

BFC16 4:54.85   2.0
DeWitt, Katherine Fuhrman, Izzy
Hurst, Amelia Lyles, Katelyn

34.92 1:13.85 1:21.2137.27
33.57 1:14.02 31.39 1:05.77

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 3:29.31   40.0
Lyness, Henry 17 Lewis, Isaac 17
Bridges, Mason Hite, Max 17

24.29 51.80 58.1825.94
23.93 52.32 22.24 47.01

AZION2 3:30.44   34.0
Walrond, Colin 17 Sams, Lew 18
Hinshaw, Brady 17 Kuntz, Caleb 17

25.95 53.96 57.8326.91
23.62 52.26 21.63 46.39

ANRID-IN3 3:39.24   32.0
Haney, Evan Bekhterev, Jeremiah
Lehman, Sawyer Hallberg, Liam

26.93 55.75 1:00.4227.70
24.20 51.98 24.61 51.09

BCGRV4 3:40.38   30.0
Weaver, Moses 14 Heck, Caleb 16
Iyer, Nikhil 17 Mazdai, Camron

27.56 56.27 1:02.2428.33
25.07 54.78 23.38 47.09

AFC5 3:45.18   28.0
Hildreth, Jack Robbeloth, Eli
Wheatley, Takeru Coomer, Eli

26.57 3:45.18
ACONC6 3:51.94   26.0

Stutsman, Camden Delio, Will
Gonzalez, Alejandro Gomez Rojas, Anthony

26.60 55.07 1:03.8829.42
28.79 1:01.13 24.61 51.86

AGCEN-IN7 3:54.20   24.0
Michael, Aiden Mayberry, Colten
Johnson, Isaac Erwin, Ian

28.10 58.35 1:08.8231.47
24.97 55.27 24.18 51.76

BNRID-IN8 3:55.38   22.0
Neff, Aiden Hembree, Madox
Dibley, Christopher Besser, Jysen

30.31 1:02.58 1:05.4929.50
25.29 56.85 24.27 50.46

ACHES9 3:57.32   18.0
Guzzo, Aaron Lutterman, Wolfe
Pieroni, Greydon Scalf, Tyler

30.01 1:01.01 1:05.4630.82
26.06 58.03 24.60 52.82

ACAST-IN10 3:57.50   14.0
Whitacre, Nathan 15 Simmons, PJ 16
Clark, Jackson 17 Siebert, Nathaniel 16

30.12 1:01.19 1:04.3730.18
28.25 1:02.35 23.52 49.59

BZION11 4:00.88   12.0
Zimmer, Colin 16 Mybeck, Jack 18
Schickler, Elijah Miller, Carter 18

30.99 1:04.11 1:05.4229.31
28.09 58.56 24.78 52.79

BFC12 4:05.28   10.0
Schell, Ryder Bretthauer, Connor
Fox, Jacob Cochran, Ryan

30.05 1:01.98 1:10.2631.96
26.67 58.09 25.12 54.95

BGCEN-IN13 4:25.64   8.0
Peters, Ross Parker, Joe
Schmitt, Cooper Stringer, Cole

34.44 1:10.25 1:11.4632.53
29.30 1:04.13 29.64 59.80

BCAST-IN14 4:27.09   6.0
Carter, Quinten 15 McBride, Cole 15
Hurst, Wyatt 15 Hoff, Noah 15

27.10 58.75
BCONC15 4:28.75   4.0

Tarman, Grayden Huston, Toby
Hutchison, Tanner Cook, Logan

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ZION 16Hunter, Kira1 10:51.32   20.0
29.78 31.81 32.7331.87
32.83 32.67 32.80 33.40
33.12 32.93 33.11 33.22
33.25 33.59 33.35 32.92
32.58 32.89 32.44 30.03
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(#3  Women 1000 Yard Free)

CONCYoder, Brynlee Paige2 10:52.32   17.0
28.38 30.63 31.9831.49
32.42 33.02 32.98 33.24
33.11 33.56 33.27 33.36
33.59 33.48 33.64 33.40
33.32 33.31 32.59 31.55

CHESHenderson, Miata3 11:05.12   16.0
33.69 33.83 33.73

34.13 33.96 34.65 34.30
34.04 34.20 34.12 33.95
33.72 33.54 33.72 32.06

CGRVTrammell, Brooke4 11:10.50   15.0
29.52 32.08 33.2132.63
33.27 33.75 34.00 34.18
34.12 33.75 33.89 33.98
33.95 34.03 34.05 34.14
34.30 35.22 34.06 32.37

GCEN-INJennings, Katie5 11:15.58   14.0
28.46 31.84 33.3032.99
33.85 34.14 33.98 34.50
34.95 34.52 34.85 34.72
33.78 33.88 34.78 35.42
34.08 34.44 33.76 33.34

FCBielefeld, Brooke6 11:16.25   13.0
29.42 32.49 33.7133.22
33.66 34.38 34.18 34.11
34.75 34.41 34.49 34.74
34.71 34.15 34.68 34.28
34.43 33.72 33.92 32.80

CGRVWiser, Neta7 11:27.08   12.0
30.60 34.05 34.7934.78
34.90 34.82 34.87 34.42
34.72 34.38 34.79 35.34
34.73 35.11 35.01 34.56
34.96 34.68 33.99 31.58

NRID-INHolds, Liz8 11:28.18   11.0
28.58 31.81 34.0033.41
34.41 34.86 35.15 35.31
35.42 35.66 35.27 34.83
36.13 34.89 34.90 35.13
35.02 34.77 34.46 34.17

ZION 15Phillip, Mia9 11:30.39   9.0
29.64 33.22 34.6534.23
35.40 34.42 34.82 34.67
34.93 34.95 34.86 34.74
35.24 35.30 35.35 35.40
35.46 35.19 34.69 33.23

CONCYoder, Brynlee Shay10 11:39.57   7.0
29.80 33.33 35.1535.23
35.23 35.17 35.45 35.23
34.82 35.02 35.40 35.76
35.91 35.95 35.06 36.17
35.63 35.69 35.22 34.35

NRID-INYeater, Audrey11 11:51.92   6.0
31.53 34.88 36.1335.75
35.94 36.05 36.32 35.75
36.20 36.10 36.11 35.84
35.58 35.55 36.17 36.07
35.75 35.72 35.73 34.75

CHESPieters, Natalie12 11:51.97   5.0
29.93 33.10 34.8734.69
36.00 36.51 35.51 34.53
35.50 35.49 36.50 35.92
36.87 37.20 35.85

1:11.71
GCEN-INGantt, Abbagail13 12:20.15   4.0

32.00 35.94 36.5036.73
36.98 37.08 37.17 37.82
37.79 37.69 37.26 37.12
37.59 37.44 37.53 37.72
37.81 37.84 37.32 36.82

CAST-IN 17Meyer, Macy14 12:33.91   3.0
31.64 35.20 36.9136.41
37.69 37.72 38.07 38.27
38.13 38.39 38.44 38.46
38.77 38.95 38.67 38.72
38.81 38.80 38.63 37.23

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NRID-INHaney, Evan1 10:00.88   20.0
25.47 28.21 30.0529.21
30.20 30.26 30.35 30.59
30.75 31.37 30.40 31.18
30.88 30.56 30.71 30.46
30.21 30.57 30.74 28.71

ZION 16Wright, Brady2 10:06.01   17.0
26.55 29.26 29.7629.94
30.32 30.61 30.68 30.76
30.92 30.86 30.55 30.94
30.80 31.02 31.12 30.95
30.42 30.92 30.60 29.03

CONCBlystiv, Ivan3 10:19.40   16.0
26.49 28.84 31.3930.34
31.48 31.77 31.85 31.76
31.94 32.19 31.05 31.29
31.08 30.92 31.23 31.54
31.52 31.05 31.47 30.20

NRID-INSmith, Deacon4 10:29.48   15.0
26.51 29.71 31.2230.52
31.18 31.45 31.51 32.18
31.68 32.30 31.85 31.31
31.30 32.74 32.81 32.19
32.05 32.85 32.30 31.82

CGRV 14Weaver, Moses5 10:31.23   14.0
27.16 30.65 31.6531.69
32.01 32.32 32.01 32.08
32.37 31.88 31.89 31.86
32.51 32.18 31.90 32.23
31.58 32.12 31.77 29.37

CGRVGroninger, Zac6 10:39.15   13.0
28.09 31.05 31.5031.17
31.34 31.67 32.51 32.51
33.24 32.81 32.89 33.14
33.49 33.76 32.37 32.33
31.84 31.82 31.69 29.93

CHESLutterman, Wolfe7 10:39.43   12.0
28.49 31.01 31.2531.42
31.97 31.23 32.04 32.78
32.84 32.78 32.87 32.77
33.38 33.33 32.73 32.84
31.96 32.07 32.11 29.56

ZION 16Zittel, Clay8 11:00.58   11.0
32.99 41.54 25.30

33.89 33.58 33.17 33.81
34.22 33.63 33.75 33.59
33.00 32.62 33.10 33.29

FCBolling, Andrew9 11:01.31   9.0
29.61 32.26 32.5432.77
32.82 33.37 33.41 33.45
33.19 33.25 33.61 33.59
33.52 34.00 33.92 33.81
33.60 33.41 33.52 31.66

GCEN-INMullen, Tyler10 11:02.78   7.0
29.62 33.12 33.8834.24
34.13 33.41 33.72 33.41
33.17 33.25 33.19 33.53
33.57 33.80 33.34 33.93
33.01 33.37 32.27 30.82

GCEN-INStoughton, Mason11 11:03.98   6.0
30.60 10:33.38

CHESLutterman, Vlad12 11:04.16   5.0
30.58 32.95 33.9633.56
33.74 33.65 33.91 33.10
33.59 33.51 33.25 33.71
33.95 33.90 33.40 33.38
33.49 33.49 32.78 30.26

CONCCombs, Garec13 11:24.01   4.0
28.99 32.43 34.1633.95
34.25 34.86 34.57 35.07
34.73 34.61 34.81 35.05
35.26 34.80 34.82 34.34
35.13 34.98 33.78 33.42

 
#5  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ZION 18Swiney, Annabelle1 59.26   20.0
27.45 31.81

ZIONMurray, Ava2 1:02.67   17.0
29.20 33.47

CGRVGonzalez, Santana3 1:03.12   16.0
28.80 34.32

ZIONPlawecki, Lily4 1:04.57   15.0
28.50 36.07

CONCSponseller, Gia5 1:05.79   14.0
30.08 35.71
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CONCMcDowell, Avery6 1:06.51   13.0
32.01 34.50

FCMidkiff, Sierra7 1:06.66   12.0
31.87 34.79

CHES 16West, Olivia8 1:06.69   11.0
30.91 35.78

NRID-INYeater, Ava9 1:07.19   9.0
31.77 35.42

FCTracy, Jessica10 1:07.24   7.0
31.62 35.62

CHESOzimek, Patricia11 1:07.42   6.0
30.41 37.01

CGRVRugenstein, Rayah12 1:07.46   5.0
32.19 35.27

GCEN-INKinnaman, Josie13 1:07.65   4.0
31.69 35.96

CHES 17Killosky, Mallory14 1:09.22   3.0
31.73 37.49

CONCBlystiv, Emily15 1:10.29   2.0
31.74 38.55

CGRVArgiris, Lilah16 1:10.93   1.0
31.68 39.25

NRID-INBellin, Ceci17 1:11.01
31.59 39.42

FCDeWitt, Katherine18 1:12.47
33.78 38.69

CAST-IN 15Metzger, Sadie19 1:12.96
32.94 40.02

GCEN-INCrouch, Willa20 1:13.19
34.98 38.21

CAST-IN 15Mattingly, Emery21 1:13.58
35.74 37.84

GCEN-INFlynn, Emma22 1:14.77
34.33 40.44

NRID-INGephart, Cora23 1:15.31
34.90 40.41

CAST-IN 17Ahmed, Zara24 1:15.49
35.13 40.36

 
#6  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NRID-INLehman, Sawyer1 52.94   20.0
25.26 27.68

CGRV 17Lyness, Henry2 52.98   17.0
24.20 28.78

ZION 17Hinshaw, Brady3 54.34   16.0
24.73 29.61

CGRV 17Lewis, Isaac4 55.48   15.0
25.40 30.08

ZION 17Walrond, Colin5 55.55   14.0
25.13 30.42

CONCStutsman, Camden6 56.77   13.0
25.68 31.09

FCRobbeloth, Eli7 58.41   12.0
27.22 31.19

NRID-INBekhterev, Jeremiah8 58.67   11.0
27.34 31.33

CGRVMazdai, Camron9 58.80   9.0
28.02 30.78

CHESEschbach, Liam10 1:00.44   7.0
27.45 32.99

GCEN-INMayberry, Colten11 1:00.70   6.0
29.14 31.56

CAST-IN 16Simmons, PJ12 1:00.94   5.0
28.59 32.35

CHESGuzzo, Aaron13 1:01.82   4.0
28.38 33.44

FCBretthauer, Connor14 1:03.21   3.0
29.68 33.53

CONCHuston, Toby15 1:04.33   2.0
29.68 34.65

ZIONRiddle, Kellen16 1:04.62   1.0
29.40 35.22

CAST-IN 17Clark, Jackson17 1:05.94
29.90 36.04

NRID-INCanϐield, Sam18 1:06.76
30.53 36.23

GCEN-INSchmitt, Cooper19 1:10.59
32.49 38.10

CONCHutchison, Tanner20 1:11.28
33.15 38.13

CHESHayes, Mason21 1:17.11
35.84 41.27

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CONCBrenneman, Catie1 1:53.61   20.0
26.20 28.49 29.6129.31

CGRV 17Matern, Addyson2 1:55.57   17.0
27.03 29.42 29.4129.71

CHES 15Ostertag, Peyton3 1:59.38   16.0
26.85 29.85 31.2531.43

CGRV 17Brandon, Clara4 2:00.80   15.0
28.79 30.55 30.5330.93

GCEN-INVahle, Selah5 2:01.63   14.0
27.60 30.33 32.2631.44

NRID-INHolds, Liz6 2:01.82   13.0
27.47 30.48 31.7432.13

ZIONBertsch, Sophia7 2:01.93   12.0
28.32 30.74 31.2731.60

CHES 15Mountford, Lux8 2:03.65   11.0
28.11 31.08 32.1532.31

NRID-INEads, Audrina9 2:03.82   9.0
28.12 31.14 32.1132.45

CHESHofmann, Emily10 2:05.54   7.0
28.39 31.85 32.4332.87

ZION 15Gordon, Katie11 2:05.72   6.0
29.12 31.62 32.7532.23

ZION 15Phillip, Mia12 2:07.78   5.0
29.13 32.43 33.1033.12

CGRVWiser, Neta13 2:09.95   4.0
30.62 33.25 32.4133.67

GCEN-INGrifϐin, Grace14 2:13.36   3.0
31.10 33.79 34.1934.28

CONCSotebeer, Whitney15 2:14.07   2.0
30.79 34.45 33.4935.34

NRID-INDomanski, Malina16 2:14.09   1.0
30.19 34.11 34.4035.39

FCLitch, Faith17 2:14.58
31.11 34.01 34.4335.03

CAST-IN 15Veeraraghavan, Sahana18 2:20.38
30.41 35.07 36.9437.96

FCDrummond, Riley19 2:23.52
32.64 36.68 36.6337.57

CONCWitt, Jade20 2:31.10
34.38 38.48 38.5239.72

GCEN-INShouϐler, Maggie21 2:34.12
35.28 39.19 38.1841.47

CAST-IN 15Folz, Mady22 2:40.05
35.93 39.77 41.6742.68

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ZION 17Kuntz, Caleb1 1:43.96   20.0
24.64 27.09 25.8226.41

CGRV 17Hite, Max2 1:44.31   17.0
24.99 26.52 26.2826.52

ZION 18Dollens, Toby3 1:50.28   16.0
25.27 27.80 28.5028.71

CGRV 16Heck, Caleb4 1:51.50   15.0
25.55 27.52 30.0428.39

NRID-INSmith, Deacon5 1:51.53   14.0
25.69 28.57 28.2629.01

ZION 16Dollens, Eli6 1:52.30   13.0
25.44 27.93 29.4429.49

CAST-IN 16Siebert, Nathaniel7 1:52.54   12.0
25.13 28.24 29.4429.73

FCLasley, Cam8 1:53.98   11.0
25.93 28.61 29.7429.70

CHESWheele, Luke9 1:55.47   9.0
25.23 28.12 31.2330.89

CGRVGroninger, Zac10 1:56.14   7.0
26.74 30.49 29.3229.59

NRID-INGleim, Drew11 1:56.53   6.0
26.62 29.52 29.9230.47

NRID-INDelgado, Gael12 1:56.86   5.0
26.15 29.17 30.7230.82

GCEN-INErwin, Ian13 1:57.34   4.0
26.80 29.71 30.1730.66

GCEN-INJohnson, Isaac14 1:59.14   3.0
26.40 30.24 30.1032.40

CONCMcDonald, Zach15 2:00.20   2.0
26.57 29.53 32.4431.66

CONCGomez Rojas, Anthony16 2:03.57   1.0
27.11 30.29 33.2232.95

CAST-IN 15Hurst, Wyatt17 2:08.05
27.22 32.16 33.9434.73

FCBretthauer, Connor18 2:09.79
28.65 32.66 34.1034.38
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CHESPalmisano, Frank19 2:11.84
29.57 33.06 34.1935.02

GCEN-INPeters, Ross20 2:15.42
31.01 34.91 34.0935.41

CONCCook, Logan21 2:15.86
29.56 34.13 36.4835.69

FCKramer, Logan22 2:18.55
30.26 34.56 36.7137.02

CAST-IN 15Hoff, Noah23 2:29.24
31.03 38.15 38.5541.51

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CHES 15Werner, Tegan1 26.63   20.0
ZION 17Metzger, Ava2 26.66   17.0
CONCErnsberger, Mya3 26.79   16.0
ZION 18Peterson, Ava4 27.18   15.0
CGRVEhresman, Campbell5 27.77   14.0
ZIONPlawecki, Lily6 28.15   13.0
CGRVTemple, Adelyn7 28.96   12.0
CHESDraves, Kennedy8 29.33   11.0
NRID-INHunsberger, Faye9 29.47   9.0
CHES 17Killosky, Mallory10 29.53   7.0
NRID-INYeater, Audrey11 29.71   6.0
CONCMcDowell, Avery12 30.14   5.0
GCEN-INKinnaman, Josie13 30.15   4.0
CAST-IN 17Meyer, Macy14 30.44   3.0
CAST-IN 17Hohne, Shea15 30.67   2.0
CGRV 16Eldridge, Carli16 30.89   1.0
FCLyles, Katelyn17 32.48
FCHurst, Amelia18 32.76
GCEN-INFrischkorn, Kaiden19 36.30
GCEN-INHolland, Ava20 36.31
CONCNavarro, Sophia21 37.56
GCEN-INStewart, Lucy--- X38.51

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CGRV 16Cuadros, Anthony1 24.06   20.0
CGRVBridges, Mason2 24.30   17.0
CGRV 17Iyer, Nikhil3 24.59   16.0
ZION 18Sams, Lew4 25.06   15.0
NRID-INDibley, Christopher5 25.07   14.0
FCWheatley, Takeru6 25.78   13.0
NRID-INBesser, Jysen7 26.08   12.0
CHESScalf, Tyler8 26.37   11.0
CHESPieroni, Greydon9 26.51   9.0
NRID-INKreuter, Caleb10 27.19   7.0
CONCGonzalez, Alejandro11 27.46   6.0
ZIONRiddle, Kellen12 27.50   5.0
CAST-IN 15McBride, Cole13 28.14   4.0
CAST-IN 17Clark, Jackson14 28.22   3.0
ZION 17Berry, Ike15 28.37   2.0
GCEN-INSchmitt, Cooper16 29.41   1.0
FCKlinglesmith, Aidan17 31.79
CONCHutchison, Tanner18 32.13

GCEN-INPaulin, Noah19 32.48
CONCArano-Trejo, Manuel20 32.72
GCEN-INParker, Joe21 35.06
CHESOlson, Mason22 39.65

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CHESLaughner, Adalyn1 2:06.49   20.0
29.31 31.12 33.3432.72

ZION 17Paulick, Hailey2 2:12.44   17.0
30.84 32.92 34.6034.08

ZION 18Peterson, Ava3 2:14.52   16.0
31.36 33.73 34.3735.06

ZION 16McAfee, Delaney4 2:16.91   15.0
31.66 34.89 34.6735.69

CGRVGonzalez, Santana5 2:18.01   14.0
31.93 34.97 35.2035.91

CONCYoder, Brynlee Shay6 2:18.42   13.0
33.46 35.28 34.1235.56

CGRVTrammell, Brooke7 2:19.60   12.0
33.73 35.48 34.6235.77

CAST-IN 14Zurliene, Stella8 2:20.29   11.0
32.80 36.20 34.2637.03

CAST-IN 15Wilderman, Baily9 2:20.76   9.0
33.67 35.18 35.7036.21

CGRV 17Campbell, Grace10 2:20.78   7.0
33.77 35.62 35.6335.76

CONCOiler, Mady11 2:21.36   6.0
33.34 35.43 36.3636.23

CHESDraves, Kennedy12 2:22.36   5.0
32.55 35.53 37.0037.28

GCEN-INFelver, Caroline13 2:25.12   4.0
33.91 36.52 36.8137.88

CHESScalf, Alyssa14 2:25.14   3.0
32.62 35.57 38.8438.11

NRID-INBellin, Ceci15 2:25.77   2.0
34.36 36.76 37.0937.56

CONCBlystiv, Emily16 2:28.84   1.0
34.98 37.87 37.3838.61

GCEN-INHammelman, Emma17 2:33.15
36.26 38.87 38.8939.13

CAST-IN 15Metzger, Sadie18 2:33.67
36.97 38.41 38.5839.71

FCFuhrman, Izzy19 2:35.13
36.91 39.40 38.2040.62

NRID-INGephart, Cora20 2:38.12
36.99 40.42 39.5841.13

FCBentϐield, Olivia21 2:38.45
35.36 39.90 41.0342.16

GCEN-INManning, Aubrey22 2:46.35
38.26 41.26 42.7044.13

FCLyles, Katelyn23 2:52.69
25.03 59.53 43.6044.53

NRID-INBrown, Ayvah24 3:09.32
41.14 46.93 50.2950.96

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CGRV 17Lyness, Henry1 1:51.95   20.0
26.03 28.45 28.5428.93

ZION 17Walrond, Colin2 2:00.76   17.0
27.96 30.96 30.1031.74

FCHildreth, Jack3 2:00.88   16.0
27.55 30.87 31.1531.31

NRID-INHaney, Evan4 2:00.98   15.0
27.57 31.19 30.7931.43

CGRV 14Weaver, Moses5 2:04.95   14.0
30.28 31.90 30.6532.12

GCEN-INMichael, Aiden6 2:05.13   13.0
29.40 31.97 31.3632.40

ZION 17Hinshaw, Brady7 2:05.50   12.0
28.40 31.66 32.6532.79

CGRVRanjan, Aksh8 2:08.10   11.0
29.37 32.18 33.0933.46

FCFox, Jacob9 2:10.66   9.0
29.62 32.90 33.6434.50

CHESEschbach, Liam10 2:12.76   7.0
31.64 33.57 33.5134.04

CAST-IN 15Whitacre, Nathan11 2:14.00   6.0
31.42 33.67 34.2834.63

CHESGuzzo, Aaron12 2:14.38   5.0
31.87 35.09 32.3835.04

FCSchell, Ryder13 2:14.42   4.0
30.10 33.50 35.2735.55

NRID-INHembree, Madox14 2:15.48   3.0
30.90 33.96 34.9335.69

CONCGomez Rojas, Anthony15 2:17.21   2.0
32.12 33.91 34.9936.19

NRID-INNeff, Aiden16 2:17.65   1.0
32.19 34.55 34.8836.03

CHESKazmierczak, Andrew17 2:19.12
32.60 35.54 34.9636.02

ZION 16Zimmer, Colin18 2:23.53
33.66 35.51 1:14.36

CAST-IN 15Carter, Quinten19 2:25.42
33.20 36.62 37.5338.07

GCEN-INPeters, Ross20 2:28.21
36.06 38.63 35.1538.37

CONCCook, Logan21 2:29.08
34.74 37.14 38.4538.75

CONCTarman, Grayden22 2:33.71
34.29 36.81 40.6441.97

CAST-IN 15Hoff, Noah23 2:59.74
41.38 45.96 45.4346.97

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CONCBrenneman, Catie1 24.27   20.0
CHESBonez, Brenley2 24.70   17.0
ZION 18Swiney, Annabelle3 24.78   16.0
GCEN-INStutz, Rachel4 25.46   15.0
CHES 15Werner, Tegan5 25.52   14.0
ZION 17Buroker, Allie*6 25.53   12.5
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CAST-IN 16Iglesias, Karina*6 25.53   12.5
CHESLaughner, Adalyn8 25.55   11.0
CONCErnsberger, Mya9 25.78   9.0
CGRV 17Brandon, Clara10 25.87   7.0
NRID-INEads, Audrina11 25.88   6.0
FCSchuler, Claire12 26.51   5.0
CGRVTemple, Adelyn13 26.71   4.0
CGRV 17Campbell, Grace14 27.03   3.0
FCBielefeld, Brooke15 27.21   2.0
ZIONBertsch, Sophia16 27.70   1.0
CAST-IN 17Hohne, Shea17 27.98
NRID-INDomanski, Malina18 28.41
NRID-INMount, Natalie19 28.61
CONCSotebeer, Whitney20 28.83
GCEN-INStewart, Lucy21 31.38
GCEN-INDennison, Natalie22 35.24

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ZION 17Kuntz, Caleb1 21.85   20.0
CGRV 16Cuadros, Anthony2 22.14   17.0
CGRVArgiris, Gabe3 22.55   16.0
CGRVMazdai, Camron4 22.89   15.0
CHESBerrier, Calan5 23.08   14.0
ZION 16Dollens, Eli6 23.28   13.0
NRID-INHallberg, Liam7 23.29   12.0
FCCoomer, Eli8 23.37   11.0
NRID-INBesser, Jysen9 23.76   9.0
CONCDelio, Will10 23.83   7.0
CHESWheele, Luke11 23.88   6.0
ZION 18Miller, Carter12 23.97   5.0
CONCMcDonald, Zach13 24.12   4.0
FCElrod, Miles14 24.13   3.0
CHESScalf, Tyler15 24.23   2.0
FCCochran, Ryan16 24.73   1.0
NRID-INDelgado, Gael17 24.74
CAST-IN 15Hurst, Wyatt18 25.49
GCEN-INJohnson, Elijah19 26.28
CAST-IN 14Carmona, Max20 26.99
CONCArroyo, Simon21 27.32
CAST-IN 14Malhotra, Aryan22 30.89
GCEN-INMumaugh, Braylon23 32.79
GCEN-INMiller, Colton24 44.96

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         TeamFinals Score

Finals
CHES 16Fowler, Bayley1 385.10   20.0
ZION 16Nichols, Cora2 351.05   17.0
CHESWalters, Bre3 322.65   16.0
CONCWeldy, Maggie4 289.60   15.0
CONCPressler, Mya5 247.00   14.0

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         TeamPrelim Score

Preliminaries
CHES 16Fowler, Bayley1 275.65 q
ZION 16Nichols, Cora2 258.05 q
CHESWalters, Bre3 245.25 q
CONCWeldy, Maggie4 207.20 q
CONCPressler, Mya5 180.60 q

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         TeamFinals Score

Finals
CGRVSchramm, Dathan1 451.15   20.0
GCEN-INHall, Gabe2 328.55   17.0
CHESHawkins, Luke3 314.40   16.0
CONCPedroza-Marmolejo, Santi4 306.80   15.0
CGRVAlte, Thomas5 297.00   14.0
CHESEllis, Peytin6 267.95   13.0
GCEN-INPaulin, Noah7 181.70   12.0

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         TeamPrelim Score

Preliminaries
CGRVSchramm, Dathan1 308.65 q
GCEN-INHall, Gabe2 248.75 q
CHESHawkins, Luke3 227.40 q
CONCPedroza-Marmolejo, Santi4 220.00 q
CGRVAlte, Thomas5 197.95 q
CHESEllis, Peytin6 194.35 q
GCEN-INPaulin, Noah7 128.35 q

 
#17  Mixed 500 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 3:46.64   40.0
Brandon, Clara W17 Matern, Addyson W17
Campbell, Grace W17 Trammell, Brooke W

22.49 22.27 23.0322.86
26.81 17.73 22.61 23.36
23.13 22.35

AZION2 3:48.40   34.0
Dollens, Eli M16 Plawecki, Lily W
Zimmer, Colin M16 Peterson, Ava W18

23.22 24.14 22.7122.75
22.32 22.04 24.21 23.14
21.59 22.28

AGCEN-IN3 3:48.90   32.0
Stutz, Rachel W Stoughton, Mason M
Kinnaman, Josie W Mayberry, Colten M

23.59 23.84 22.5722.62
21.98 24.36 23.62 22.18
22.28 21.86

AFC4 3:55.64   30.0
Coomer, Eli M Robbeloth, Eli M
Tracy, Jessica W Midkiff, Sierra W

21.77 25.73 23.7524.65
22.48 21.41 25.89 23.99
23.76 22.21

ANRID-IN5 3:56.08   28.0
Hallberg, Liam M Dibley, Christopher M
Smith, Deacon M Kreuter, Caleb M

23.12 22.56 24.6522.60
25.20 22.55 22.93 22.71
24.55 25.21

ACAST-IN6 4:03.36   26.0
Hurst, Wyatt M15 Hohne, Shea W17
Clark, Jackson M17 Wilderman, Baily W15

25.31 24.48 24.4725.60
22.13 24.61 24.67 25.83
24.32 21.94

BCGRV7 4:03.44   24.0
Ehresman, Campbell W Shields, Keeley W
Rugenstein, Rayah W Chavan, Prajvee W

24.56 24.48 24.1324.00
24.58 23.70 25.05 23.86
25.22 23.86

BZION8 4:06.22   22.0
Zabel, Rowan M Murphy, Cailyn W16
Vergara, Hayden M17 Meyer, Emily W15

23.91 24.81 24.9524.93
24.70 23.41 24.72 25.88
24.83 24.08

ACHES9 4:08.25   18.0
Wheele, Luke M Hofmann, Emily W
Berrier, Calan M Pieters, Natalie W

23.75 23.57 25.5025.41
24.43 23.44 23.62 26.36
26.46 25.71

ACONC10 4:15.55   14.0
Blystiv, Emily W McDowell, Avery W
Sotebeer, Whitney W Sponseller, Gia W

25.18 28.51 24.2826.68
23.38 25.17 28.64 26.68
23.58 23.45

BNRID-IN11 4:24.64   12.0
Delgado, Gael M Gleim, Drew M
Neff, Aiden M Dickison, Aiden M

23.70 25.35 28.2825.10
29.18 23.58 25.38 26.10
28.21 29.76

BFC12 4:29.12   10.0
Klinglesmith, Aidan M Kramer, Logan M
Gonzalez, Ana W Fuhrman, Izzy W

27.10 29.61 26.8725.03
24.74 26.74 29.14 27.22
26.81 25.86

BGCEN-IN13 4:53.66   8.0
Manning, Aubrey W Johnson, Elijah M
Shouϐler, Maggie W Mullen, Tyler M

26.41 27.26 27.1129.97
27.67 29.53

1:03.84
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#19  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CONCYoder, Brynlee Paige1 4:39.12   20.0
30.02 35.46 34.9536.01
38.83 39.58 32.93 31.34

ZION 16Hunter, Kira2 4:41.80   17.0
30.47 35.43 36.5637.34
40.75 41.14 29.72 30.39

ZIONMurray, Ava3 4:45.86   16.0
30.94 36.29 36.7737.73
40.32 40.61 31.80 31.40

ZION 17Paulick, Hailey4 4:51.68   15.0
31.63 36.43 36.4136.59
41.97 42.59 33.67 32.39

CHES 15Ostertag, Peyton5 4:54.97   14.0
30.32 35.63 37.7338.30
44.73 44.94 32.65 30.67

GCEN-INButler, Kaylie6 4:55.18   13.0
30.64 35.68 38.6340.87
40.96 41.20 35.42 31.78

GCEN-INParsons, Taylor7 4:57.95   12.0
29.96 35.32 37.2737.62
44.57 45.06 35.02 33.13

CHES 16West, Olivia8 4:58.12   11.0
31.67 37.17 37.7437.74
41.76 43.09 35.48 33.47

CONCSponseller, Gia9 5:03.82   9.0
32.77 38.84 37.4137.70
41.53 42.82 37.18 35.57

CAST-IN 14Zurliene, Stella10 5:04.73   7.0
31.73 37.20 37.9939.61
44.86 45.02 34.46 33.86

CHESDraves, Kennedy11 5:12.76   6.0
32.60 37.27 39.2237.37
48.40 34.37

NRID-INHunsberger, Faye12 5:13.04   5.0
31.59 37.45 40.1840.01
42.91 44.95 38.31 37.64

GCEN-INFlynn, Emma13 5:24.78   4.0
34.02 40.08 42.3142.53
46.37 47.07 36.77 35.63

CGRV 16Eldridge, Carli14 5:30.38   3.0
31.83 38.25 43.1643.33
46.24 49.11 39.68 38.78

CONCNavarro, Sophia15 5:54.15   2.0
39.83 47.71 43.3244.49
52.76 51.14 37.72 37.18

NRID-INPowell, Teagan16 6:34.14   1.0
45.47 55.70 45.8247.61
58.49 59.91 41.68 39.46

 
#20  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NRID-INHaney, Evan1 4:14.64   20.0
26.42 30.79 33.0832.60
35.86 36.58 29.86 29.45

CGRV 17Hite, Max2 4:17.76   17.0
28.05 31.67 31.7933.86
37.76 38.33 29.12 27.18

CONCStutsman, Camden3 4:22.15   16.0
27.33 30.71 32.0233.19
38.87 38.94 30.88 30.21

ZION 16Wright, Brady4 4:27.67   15.0
27.96 32.53 34.6034.95
37.77 39.09 30.84 29.93

ZION 18Dollens, Toby5 4:33.76   14.0
28.92 34.06 37.8338.44
39.00 37.11 30.67 27.73

CGRV 17Iyer, Nikhil6 4:35.87   13.0
27.90 32.65 37.5036.73
39.14 39.82 31.36 30.77

CHESLutterman, Wolfe7 4:38.05   12.0
30.86 35.58 36.3037.39
36.73 37.77 32.59 30.83

FCFox, Jacob8 4:40.80   11.0
27.98 32.30 35.8035.60
43.30 42.39 33.05 30.38

CGRVRanjan, Aksh9 4:44.67   9.0
29.67 34.43 37.0135.52
41.17 42.15 32.57 32.15

GCEN-INMichael, Aiden10 4:44.95   7.0
29.66 36.44 35.9136.38
41.94 41.42 32.40 30.80

CHESKazmierczak, Andrew11 4:50.14   6.0
30.41 35.86 37.3537.43
42.74 42.61 33.03 30.71

CONCCombs, Garec12 4:50.40   5.0
30.11 35.45 37.2237.82
42.47 43.80 33.01 30.52

NRID-INDibley, Christopher13 4:56.16   4.0
28.25 33.23 36.3740.05
44.25 44.52 34.39 35.10

ZION 16Zittel, Clay14 4:58.53   3.0
30.81 37.17 39.3940.37
40.69 41.71 35.04 33.35

GCEN-INStoughton, Mason15 4:59.62   2.0
31.29 37.99 40.2941.25
42.81 43.27 32.76 29.96

CHESLutterman, Vlad16 5:02.28   1.0
33.60 40.53 39.2042.40
39.55 40.67 34.01 32.32

FCSchell, Ryder17 5:06.96
30.11 34.81 37.1137.69
48.17 47.81 36.42 34.84

GCEN-INMullen, Tyler18 5:12.69
32.10 38.36 40.1439.80
47.28 49.31 33.53 32.17

CONCHuston, Toby19 5:14.73
31.82 40.04 39.3439.87
44.28 45.86 38.53 34.99

NRID-INDickison, Aiden20 5:28.11
35.73 43.49 40.1441.28
50.41 49.49 34.79 32.78

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 1:40.10   40.0
Matern, Averie Brandon, Clara 17
Temple, Adelyn Gonzalez, Santana

24.58 25.02 24.5925.91
ACHES2 1:42.23   34.0

Mountford, Lux 15 Henderson, Miata
Werner, Tegan 15 Ostertag, Peyton 15

26.39 25.55 25.3524.94
BZION3 1:44.94   32.0

Phillip, Mia 15 Plawecki, Lily
Bertsch, Sophia Paulick, Hailey 17

26.61 26.12 25.2626.95
ACONC4 1:45.12   30.0

Yoder, Brynlee Shay Oiler, Mady
Ernsberger, Mya Yoder, Brynlee Paige

27.26 25.86 26.9225.08
BCHES5 1:47.94   28.0

Hofmann, Emily Killosky, Mallory 17
Schefϐler, Savannah Pieters, Natalie

27.17 27.13 26.7726.87
ACAST-IN6 1:51.04   26.0

Hohne, Shea 17 Meyer, Macy 17
Metzger, Sadie 15 Iglesias, Karina 16

28.97 27.92 24.9029.25
BCGRV7 1:52.44   24.0

Wiser, Neta Argiris, Lilah
Chavan, Prajvee Shields, Keeley

28.48 27.83 27.5328.60
ANRID-IN8 1:52.62   22.0

Mount, Natalie Yeater, Audrey
Sullivan, Abby Holds, Liz

29.24 27.24 26.1230.02
AFC9 1:56.28   18.0

Bentϐield, Olivia Hurst, Amelia
DeWitt, Katherine Bielefeld, Brooke

29.81 31.35 27.0828.04
BNRID-IN10 1:58.98   14.0

Gephart, Cora Domanski, Malina
Bellin, Ceci Ritchie, Emma

28.72 32.00 29.6528.61
AGCEN-IN11 1:59.18   12.0

Stewart, Lucy Holland, Ava
Page, Lauren Hall, Shae

31.41 31.80 27.5028.47
BCONC12 2:01.87   10.0

Sotebeer, Whitney Pressler, Mya
Witt, Jade Velazquez, Janiece

28.55 29.28 32.9431.10
BFC13 2:03.32   8.0

Drummond, Riley Litch, Faith
Lyles, Katelyn Fuhrman, Izzy

30.78 29.32 32.0431.18
BGCEN-IN14 2:10.74   6.0

Grifϐin, Grace Shouϐler, Maggie
Manning, Aubrey Dennison, Natalie

30.59 32.98 35.4031.77
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(#21  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

AZION--- DQ
Swiney, Annabelle 18 Metzger, Ava 17
Buroker, Allie 17 McAfee, Delaney 16

24.54 24.41 24.9424.85
 
#22  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 1:28.44   40.0
Lewis, Isaac 17 Cuadros, Anthony 16
Mazdai, Camron Bridges, Mason

23.01 21.58 21.8522.00
AZION2 1:28.80   34.0

Kuntz, Caleb 17 Dollens, Eli 16
Walrond, Colin 17 Dollens, Toby 18

22.23 22.68 21.7122.18
AFC3 1:32.71   32.0

Coomer, Eli Robbeloth, Eli
Lasley, Cam Hildreth, Jack

23.85 23.12 22.5123.23
ANRID-IN4 1:33.32   30.0

Bekhterev, Jeremiah Hallberg, Liam
Haney, Evan Lehman, Sawyer

24.06 22.97 23.1123.18
ACHES5 1:35.65   28.0

Berrier, Calan Scalf, Tyler
Kazmierczak, Andrew Wheele, Luke

23.97 24.18 23.0924.41
BNRID-IN6 1:35.83   26.0

Besser, Jysen Hembree, Madox
Delgado, Gael Smith, Deacon

24.15 23.77 23.9223.99
ACONC7 1:35.85   24.0

Gonzalez, Alejandro Blystiv, Ivan
McDonald, Zach Delio, Will

25.51 23.35 23.3323.66
BFC8 1:37.19   22.0

Cochran, Ryan Bretthauer, Connor
Wheatley, Takeru Elrod, Miles

24.86 25.34 23.6723.32
BCGRV9 1:37.39   18.0

Groninger, Zac Argiris, Gabe
Schifeling, Adam 17 Watson, Elias

25.22 22.98 24.3424.85
BZION10 1:38.74   14.0

Schickler, Elijah Zimmer, Colin 16
Wright, Brady 16 Zittel, Clay 16

24.45 24.96 25.1024.23
ACAST-IN11 1:39.44   12.0

Hurst, Wyatt 15 Clark, Jackson 17
Whitacre, Nathan 15 Siebert, Nathaniel 16

25.69 26.26 22.7624.73
BCHES12 1:41.76   10.0

Fernandez, Nathan Eschbach, Liam
Palmisano, Frank Lutterman, Wolfe

25.74 23.93 25.1926.90

BCONC13 1:50.79   8.0
Arroyo, Simon Arano-Trejo, Manuel
Cook, Logan Tarman, Grayden

27.99 27.69 28.1326.98
BCAST-IN14 1:54.77   6.0

Hoff, Noah 15 Pluess, Charlie 14
Malhotra, Aryan 14 Carter, Quinten 15

26.73 31.85 26.4429.75
AGCEN-IN15 2:01.32   4.0

Mullen, Tyler Johnson, Elijah
Stoughton, Mason Miller, Colton

26.47 26.63 42.8825.34
 
#23  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CHESBonez, Brenley1 29.54   20.0
CGRVMatern, Averie2 31.27   17.0
ZION 17Buroker, Allie3 32.06   16.0
CGRVRugenstein, Rayah4 32.39   15.0
CHESOzimek, Patricia5 33.41   14.0
ZION 15Gordon, Katie6 33.54   13.0
FCTracy, Jessica7 34.62   12.0
CONCMcDowell, Avery8 34.72   11.0
GCEN-INCrouch, Willa9 34.91   9.0
CGRVArgiris, Lilah10 35.37   7.0
ZION 17Morin, Ashley11 36.33   6.0
GCEN-INPage, Lauren12 36.83   5.0
CAST-IN 15Mattingly, Emery13 37.23   4.0
CONCPressler, Mya14 37.64   3.0
NRID-INBromley, Sophia15 38.03   2.0
CHESSwistek, Claire16 38.86   1.0
NRID-INRitchie, Emma17 40.24
NRID-INGephart, Calista18 41.15
CONCWitt, Jade19 41.22
FCLitch, Faith20 41.92
CAST-IN 15Folz, Mady21 43.16
FCDrummond, Riley22 44.89

 
#24  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ZION 18Sams, Lew1 27.19   20.0
CGRV 17Lewis, Isaac2 28.13   17.0
CONCBlystiv, Ivan3 28.21   16.0
NRID-INBekhterev, Jeremiah4 28.68   15.0
CGRV 17Iyer, Nikhil5 28.72   14.0
CGRV 16Heck, Caleb6 29.32   13.0
CONCDelio, Will7 29.56   12.0
ZION 18Mybeck, Jack8 29.58   11.0
NRID-INHembree, Madox9 29.87   9.0
GCEN-INMayberry, Colten10 31.34   7.0
GCEN-INErwin, Ian11 31.63   6.0
FCCochran, Ryan12 31.87   5.0
FCBretthauer, Connor13 32.21   4.0
CAST-IN 15McBride, Cole14 32.27   3.0
NRID-INNeff, Aiden15 32.29   2.0
CONCHuston, Toby16 32.44   1.0
ZIONRiddle, Kellen17 32.60
CHESFernandez, Nathan18 34.22

CAST-IN 14Carmona, Max19 36.98
FCKlinglesmith, Aidan20 38.38
GCEN-INJohnson, Elijah21 38.82
CHESOlson, Mason22 41.19
CHESHayes, Mason23 42.40

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

GCEN-INParsons, Taylor1 2:14.29   20.0
30.16 34.92 34.2734.94

CGRV 17Matern, Addyson2 2:14.74   17.0
29.27 33.99 34.7236.76

ZION 16Hunter, Kira3 2:20.41   16.0
31.02 36.16 35.4337.80

NRID-INYeater, Ava4 2:20.48   15.0
31.39 36.05 36.1936.85

CONCYoder, Brynlee Shay5 2:21.23   14.0
32.04 36.34 35.6537.20

FCMidkiff, Sierra6 2:22.13   13.0
30.55 36.56 37.1737.85

CONCErnsberger, Mya7 2:23.01   12.0
31.05 36.12 37.9337.91

ZIONMurray, Ava8 2:23.47   11.0
31.83 37.22 37.6236.80

GCEN-INFelver, Caroline9 2:27.08   9.0
32.36 36.81 39.6338.28

CGRVTemple, Adelyn10 2:28.47   7.0
31.15 37.90 39.3540.07

CHESSchefϐler, Savannah11 2:28.64   6.0
31.18 36.58 41.1239.76

NRID-INYeater, Audrey12 2:30.65   5.0
32.99 38.52 38.8640.28

CHES 17Killosky, Mallory13 2:33.28   4.0
32.12 37.41 42.2041.55

NRID-INHunsberger, Faye14 2:33.63   3.0
33.25 38.87 41.1640.35

CHES 15Mountford, Lux15 2:34.71   2.0
33.42 39.56 39.6842.05

CGRV 16Eldridge, Carli16 2:40.39   1.0
32.90 39.26 44.7943.44

GCEN-INFlynn, Emma17 2:42.06
34.98 41.46 42.0743.55

ZIONBerry, Izzy18 2:48.68
35.07 41.90 46.1845.53

CONCVelazquez, Janiece19 3:33.20
44.63 53.48 58.9756.12

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CGRVBridges, Mason1 1:59.19   20.0
27.02 29.93 31.3730.87

CONCStutsman, Camden2 2:02.52   17.0
27.64 31.04 32.6231.22

FCWheatley, Takeru3 2:06.19   16.0
28.11 31.85 32.9733.26

FCLasley, Cam4 2:08.40   15.0
27.63 31.91 34.8534.01
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(#26  Men 200 Yard Fly)

CAST-IN 16Siebert, Nathaniel5 2:08.69   14.0
27.22 31.93 34.8334.71

ZION 16Wright, Brady6 2:09.09   13.0
28.95 32.82 32.9034.42

CHESEschbach, Liam7 2:10.57   12.0
28.37 32.77 35.0434.39

CGRV 14Weaver, Moses8 2:12.21   11.0
29.14 33.72 34.1935.16

CHESPieroni, Greydon9 2:12.49   9.0
28.20 33.34 35.2035.75

CHESScalf, Tyler10 2:14.21   7.0
28.25 32.98 36.9036.08

NRID-INGleim, Drew11 2:14.30   6.0
29.09 34.67 34.5835.96

CGRVWatson, Elias12 2:14.83   5.0
28.25 33.68 36.9535.95

ZIONSchickler, Elijah13 2:16.56   4.0
30.09 35.12 34.7536.60

ZION 17Berry, Ike14 2:17.43   3.0
30.75 35.60 34.9736.11

NRID-INDibley, Christopher15 2:19.44   2.0
28.25 34.87 38.2938.03

GCEN-INMichael, Aiden16 2:20.86   1.0
29.37 35.61 37.5738.31

CONCCombs, Garec17 2:21.17
31.56 35.94 37.0136.66

CONCGonzalez, Alejandro18 2:22.32
30.32 35.17 38.7138.12

NRID-INKreuter, Caleb19 2:24.15
30.21 37.04 37.1339.77

 
#27  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CHESLaughner, Adalyn1 27.98   20.0
CONCBrenneman, Catie2 28.75   17.0
ZION 18Peterson, Ava3 28.80   16.0
ZION 17Metzger, Ava4 29.01   15.0
ZION 16McAfee, Delaney5 29.54   14.0
CGRVGonzalez, Santana6 29.98   13.0
CAST-IN 16Iglesias, Karina7 30.04   12.0
CGRVTrammell, Brooke8 30.23   11.0
CONCOiler, Mady9 30.45   9.0
CHESScalf, Alyssa10 30.85   7.0
CAST-IN 15Wilderman, Baily11 31.38   6.0
CONCBlystiv, Emily12 31.51   5.0
CGRV 17Campbell, Grace13 31.64   4.0
NRID-INBellin, Ceci14 32.55   3.0
FCBentϐield, Olivia15 32.67   2.0
CHES 16Teall, Soϐia16 34.20   1.0
FCDeWitt, Katherine17 34.54
NRID-INGephart, Cora18 36.15
GCEN-INFrischkorn, Kaiden19 37.80
FCHurst, Amelia20 40.47
NRID-INSullivan, Abby21 41.20
GCEN-INLong, Leah22 48.92
GCEN-INDavidson, Claire23 49.10

 
#28  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CGRV 17Lyness, Henry1 23.97   20.0
ZION 17Hinshaw, Brady2 24.61   17.0
ZION 17Walrond, Colin3 25.32   16.0
FCHildreth, Jack4 25.98   15.0
CGRV 17Hite, Max5 26.44   14.0
CGRVRanjan, Aksh6 27.07   13.0
GCEN-INJohnson, Isaac7 27.50   12.0
CHESGuzzo, Aaron8 27.91   11.0
ZION 18Miller, Carter9 28.76   9.0
CHESPieroni, Greydon10 28.78   7.0
CONCGomez Rojas, Anthony11 28.87   6.0
NRID-INHallberg, Liam12 29.20   5.0
NRID-INNeff, Aiden13 29.37   4.0
NRID-INBesser, Jysen14 29.53   3.0
FCElrod, Miles15 30.48   2.0
CONCTarman, Grayden16 30.80   1.0
CONCArroyo, Simon17 33.06
CHESHayes, Mason18 34.11
FCKramer, Logan19 34.98
GCEN-INStringer, Cole20 36.51
CAST-IN 14Pluess, Charlie21 37.31

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CHESBonez, Brenley1 2:24.41   20.0
31.22 35.75 38.9338.51

GCEN-INOsborn, Alyssa2 2:27.34   17.0
33.17 37.07 38.7838.32

CONCYoder, Brynlee Paige3 2:29.35   16.0
33.94 37.88 38.8738.66

GCEN-INButler, Kaylie4 2:33.29   15.0
35.82 38.69 38.9239.86

CGRVRugenstein, Rayah5 2:33.35   14.0
34.13 39.03 40.2639.93

CGRVMatern, Averie6 2:33.63   13.0
33.42 38.78 40.6140.82

CONCSponseller, Gia7 2:35.08   12.0
35.07 39.11 40.2840.62

FCSchuler, Claire8 2:36.70   11.0
34.79 39.27 41.3241.32

ZION 15Gordon, Katie9 2:38.72   9.0
34.62 39.52 42.3842.20

CHES 16West, Olivia10 2:39.55   7.0
36.31 40.59 41.0041.65

CHESOzimek, Patricia11 2:41.45   6.0
34.89 41.08 42.6642.82

ZION 17Buroker, Allie12 2:42.56   5.0
35.92 41.35 42.6742.62

NRID-INEads, Audrina13 2:45.25   4.0
37.23 42.53 42.2743.22

ZION 17Morin, Ashley14 2:49.32   3.0
38.32 43.05 43.9743.98

CAST-IN 15Mattingly, Emery15 2:51.93   2.0
39.56 44.26 42.8345.28

CONCPressler, Mya16 2:53.91   1.0
38.80 44.76 44.6845.67

CGRVArgiris, Lilah17 2:55.36
39.21 45.09 45.0745.99

CAST-IN 15Veeraraghavan, Sahana18 2:55.76
37.81 44.35 47.0746.53

GCEN-INGantt, Abbagail19 2:58.49
40.74 45.68 46.4545.62

CAST-IN 17Ahmed, Zara20 3:00.54
40.05 45.12 47.5647.81

FCFuhrman, Izzy21 3:01.79
40.75 46.23 46.8148.00

NRID-INBromley, Sophia22 3:05.07
42.27 47.47 47.6347.70

NRID-INGephart, Calista23 3:13.26
44.43 47.77 49.7351.33

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NRID-INLehman, Sawyer1 2:07.28   20.0
28.56 32.06 32.7533.91

ZION 18Sams, Lew2 2:10.33   17.0
28.74 32.92 34.6034.07

CONCBlystiv, Ivan3 2:15.76   16.0
30.26 34.40 35.7935.31

CGRV 17Lewis, Isaac4 2:17.72   15.0
30.81 35.70 34.8336.38

NRID-INBekhterev, Jeremiah5 2:18.02   14.0
31.09 34.80 36.2135.92

CGRV 16Heck, Caleb6 2:19.38   13.0
31.72 35.55 36.1935.92

CONCDelio, Will7 2:21.00   12.0
31.79 35.20 37.1736.84

ZION 18Dollens, Toby8 2:21.20   11.0
31.54 36.37 36.1637.13

CHESLutterman, Wolfe9 2:21.43   9.0
32.16 36.74 36.4036.13

FCRobbeloth, Eli10 2:22.78   7.0
31.46 36.28 37.9737.07

FCCoomer, Eli11 2:26.44   6.0
32.52 37.21 38.4738.24

NRID-INHembree, Madox12 2:26.52   5.0
31.86 36.93 38.9238.81

CAST-IN 16Simmons, PJ13 2:26.69   4.0
32.66 37.65 37.2539.13

CGRVArgiris, Gabe14 2:28.34   3.0
32.77 37.28 39.0739.22

CHESLutterman, Vlad15 2:31.58   2.0
33.87 37.92 40.2239.57

ZION 18Mybeck, Jack16 2:31.77   1.0
32.99 37.98 40.3240.48

GCEN-INMayberry, Colten17 2:35.17
33.19 39.21 42.0840.69

FCBolling, Andrew18 2:38.55
36.13 41.13 40.1041.19

GCEN-INStringer, Cole19 2:54.80
43.88 44.39 42.9643.57
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(#30  Men 200 Yard Breast)

CONCHutchison, Tanner20 2:55.08
39.39 45.56 43.7046.43

CHESFernandez, Nathan21 3:06.55
37.21 43.96 1:01.0844.30

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZION1 3:36.94   40.0
Swiney, Annabelle 18 Metzger, Ava 17
Paulick, Hailey 17 Murray, Ava

25.38 52.19 53.7325.69
26.69 55.98 25.77 55.04

ACHES2 3:37.44   34.0
Ostertag, Peyton 15 Werner, Tegan 15
Laughner, Adalyn Bonez, Brenley

26.67 55.85 54.2625.56
25.99 55.10 24.43 52.23

ACGRV3 3:39.28   32.0
Brandon, Clara 17 Matern, Addyson 17
Matern, Averie Trammell, Brooke

26.88 55.70 53.7826.11
25.91 53.81 26.45 55.99

ACONC4 3:45.49   30.0
Brenneman, Catie Yoder, Brynlee Shay
Oiler, Mady Yoder, Brynlee Paige

25.32 52.14 58.0627.35
27.21 57.67 27.69 57.62

BZION5 3:48.82   28.0
Phillip, Mia 15 Plawecki, Lily
McAfee, Delaney 16 Hunter, Kira 16

27.67 57.54 56.9826.63
26.56 57.38 26.97 56.92

BCHES6 3:56.29   26.0
Mountford, Lux 15 Henderson, Miata
Draves, Kennedy Ozimek, Patricia

28.59 59.53 57.3526.87
27.71 59.41 27.81 1:00.00

AFC7 4:03.52   24.0
Bielefeld, Brooke Midkiff, Sierra
Tracy, Jessica Schuler, Claire

28.52 58.96 1:04.1330.27
27.97 59.58 28.32 1:00.85

BCGRV8 4:04.74   22.0
Ehresman, Campbell Wiser, Neta
Shields, Keeley Swisher, Maggie

28.34 1:00.60 1:01.0628.33
28.42 1:00.55 29.79 1:02.53

AGCEN-IN9 4:09.95   18.0
Page, Lauren Jahrsdoerfer, Sonja
Hammelman, Emma Gantt, Abbagail

30.85 1:04.80 1:01.5628.97
29.69 1:01.67 29.55 1:01.92

BFC10 4:23.41   14.0
Bentϐield, Olivia Drummond, Riley
Hurst, Amelia Litch, Faith

30.56 1:03.82 1:07.0331.91
33.23 1:08.59 29.87 1:03.97

BCONC11 4:34.69   12.0
Sotebeer, Whitney Witt, Jade
Pressler, Mya Velazquez, Janiece

30.92 1:04.49 1:11.0832.98
14.39 31.51 34.91 1:47.61

BGCEN-IN--- DQ
Grifϐin, Grace Davidson, Claire
Crouch, Willa Long, Leah

30.83 1:04.33 1:22.4738.02
30.39 1:05.65 47.64 1:38.02

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 3:11.16   40.0
Cuadros, Anthony 16 Bridges, Mason
Hite, Max 17 Lyness, Henry 17

23.21 48.31 49.0923.24
22.79 47.54 21.58 46.22

AZION2 3:13.30   34.0
Kuntz, Caleb 17 Hinshaw, Brady 17
Dollens, Eli 16 Dollens, Toby 18

23.09 47.90 47.3122.45
22.95 48.98 23.10 49.11

BCGRV3 3:24.50   32.0
Weaver, Moses 14 Argiris, Gabe
Groninger, Zac Heck, Caleb 16

24.50 50.46 51.2924.33
24.64 51.46 24.13 51.29

ACONC4 3:28.56   30.0
Stutsman, Camden Gomez Rojas, Anthony
McDonald, Zach Blystiv, Ivan

24.81 51.33 53.0425.35
24.70 52.53 24.82 51.66

AGCEN-IN5 3:30.67   28.0
Stoughton, Mason Mullen, Tyler
Erwin, Ian Johnson, Isaac

26.20 54.37 55.1626.40
24.56 52.38 22.92 48.76

ACHES6 3:32.20   26.0
Wheele, Luke Eschbach, Liam
Guzzo, Aaron Berrier, Calan

24.71 52.07 53.2525.55
25.25 53.79 24.98 53.09

AFC7 3:32.72   24.0
Cochran, Ryan Elrod, Miles
Lasley, Cam Wheatley, Takeru

26.07 55.23 52.9024.96
24.58 53.06 24.48 51.53

BZION8 3:41.56   22.0
Schickler, Elijah Berry, Ike 17
Miller, Carter 18 Zittel, Clay 16

26.32 54.39 57.6927.19
25.05 52.93 26.62 56.55

BFC9 3:51.49   18.0
Fox, Jacob Kramer, Logan
Schell, Ryder Bolling, Andrew

26.35 55.01 1:01.0428.91
26.44 57.31 27.97 58.13

BCONC10 3:59.29   14.0
Combs, Garec Huston, Toby
Cook, Logan Arroyo, Simon

27.03 57.61 59.4527.40
28.06 59.39 29.93 1:02.84

BCHES--- DQ
Palmisano, Frank Pieroni, Greydon
Kazmierczak, Andrew Fernandez, Nathan

28.59 59.55 53.6725.16
26.06 54.63 27.72 58.69


